LIVES HOPE.

Weight Loss Center
2024 Surgical Support Group Schedule

Facilitator: Lisa West-Smith, PhD, LISW-S
Support groups are virtual sessions using Microsoft TEAMS.

January 13 Saturday 10:00 AM Lisa West-Smith, PhD, LISW-5
February 22 Thursday 11:00 AM Valerie Brookbank, RDN, LD, CSOWM
March 12 Tuesday 4:00 PM Nina McCune, MSW, LISW

April 11 Thursday 9:00 AM Haylee Hannah, MS, RDN, LD, CSOWM
May 23 Thursday 11:00 AM Alaina Lopez, RDN, LD, CNSC

June 18 Tuesday 4:00 PM Heather Waugh, APRN-CNP, CBN

July 20 Saturday 10:00 AM Lisa West-Smith, PhD, LISW-§

August 22 Thursday 11:00 AM Haylee Hannah, MS, RDN, LD, CSOWM
September 17 | Tuesday 4:00 PM Shannon Kilgore, CNP

October 19 Saturday 10:00 AM lvan Bennett, PA-C, MPAS

November 7 | Thursday 11:00 AM Sonal Hill, MS, RDN, LD, CSOWM

If you are interested in joining the surgical weight loss support group, please send your
request to UCHWeightloss@uchealth.com. You may also let your provider or clinical
services specialist know and they will add you to the invitation list.

An invitation is sent out before each planned group session.

We also invite you to join the UC Health Weight Loss Center Closed Facebook
Support Group. You may send a request to join and must be part of the weight loss
program.

n https://www.facebook.com/groups/uchealthsurgicalweightloss

Thank you for your interest in support group. If you have any questions, please
contact the weight loss center at 513-939-2263.
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